17. Stamberger Landkreislauf am 13.10.2001

Wechselzeiten in h:mm:ss

(Wilms, 14.10.01)

STNR

70
25
40
84
52
27
41
43
113
76
123
60
61
83
53
65
122
38
33
102
75
35
107
59
26
97
119
111
4
101
85
62
100
129
58
124
31
96
23
128

68
71
98
81

77
66
47
121
126

104
13
120
44
69
73
28
103
21
56
32
118
37
50
79
80
86
88
131
48
99
114
54

VEREIN

LC Buchendorf Herren |

KJR Regen Herren

LG WUrm Athletik |

TSV Feldafing Herren |

LF Hochstadt H |

LG Herrsching

LG WUrm Athletik Il

SV Sécking Herren |

TV Planegg-Krailing H |

TSV Tutzing LA Herren

LG Kreis Mittweida

LG Landratsamt

TSV Hechendorf Herren |

TSV Gilching-Argelsried 50+
LF Hochstadt H Il

TSV Gauting Bergsport H |
LG Bad Durkheim
Blaskapelle Wérthsee "Blech”
DAV Vierseenland Herren |
Soc. Atletica Cecina Amatori
SC Wérthsee Herren |
Magnet Motor GmbH

SV Inning Herren |

INTEC - Die Simulanten

TSV Oberalting Tischtennis
Fernmeldeschule Feldafing |
LG WUrm Athletik Freizeit

TV Planegg-Krailing D |

KJR Regen Damen

TSV Gauting "Die Seehunde"
TSV Feldafing Herren I

TSV Hechendorf Herren I
Landschulheim Kempfenhausen
'Die knackigen Grufties"
D'Tschogger Aschering-Maisin
Gym Tutzing

SF Breitbrunn AH
Landjugend-FuBballer Gilchin
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik
Burschenschaft P&cking

SV Sécking Damen Lauffreunde
"Der Niggl-Express"

LC Buchendorf Herren Il
Fernmeldeschule Feldafing |l
WWW.BIKEIT.DE

TSV Erling-Andechs Damen
Alpenverein Gilching |

TSV Gauting Bergsport H I
SV Sécking Junioren

KJR Mittweida

TSV Starnberg Fitness Herren
LG WUrm Athletik Damen
Kreissparkasse MUnchen Sta
LF Hochstadt Damen

LG WUrm Athletik Trainer

SV Sécking Herren I
Kolpingsfamilie Starnberg
Sportstudio Herrsching H

LG "Laufender Laktatkollaps"
'Oiting Runners"

TSV Feldafing Damen

SC Wérthsee Herren I

LG Starnberger Wiese
TIT.Tutzing.de

D' Herrschinger Auf und Dav
Feldafinger Mountainbike-Tro
EssZettAlISTA-Team

Team WeBling

SC P&cking-Possenhofen
'‘Die AuBenseiter" |

TSV Starnberg LA Herren |l
SC Wérthsee TT Herren 1

SC Wérthsee Herren I

TV Planegg-Krailling H Il

LF Hochstadt Hobby |

SC Wérthsee Damen |
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WEX 1

0:11:09
0:12:37
0:11:18
0:12:22
0:11:51
0:12:23
0:12:13
0:14:33
0:13:44
0:13:55
0:11:41
0:17:22
0:13:34
0:14:12
0:14:47
0:13:30
0:17:19
0:13:42
0:14:01
0:13:47
0:13:21
0:16:37
0:16:48
0:17:33
0:14:40
0:14:55
0:15:16
0:14:22
0:15:50
0:13:15
0:15:17
0:14:48
0:13:59
0:14:43
0:13:38
0:14:26
0:15:46
0:13:04
0:15:06
0:16:10
0:15:30
0:16:08
0:16:07
0:13:26
0:16:55
0:15:56
0:14:.04
0:14:36
0:15:59
0:17:57
0:16:30
0:16:15
0:14:44
0:14:57
0:16:34
0:16:05
0:14:34
0:14:.00
0:16:40
0:15:15
0:16:56
0:13:56
0:15:55
0:18:20
0:13:52
0:17:27
0:15:20
0:13:06
0:15:23
0:15:08
0:15:37
0:13:17
0:16:16
0:15:36
0:16:49
0:17:16

WEX 2

0:24:34
0:26:19
0:25:00
0:25:24
0:25:56
0:26:31
0:27:21
0:29:34
0:29:30
0:29:32
0:26:41
0:33:45
0:30:54
0:30:45
0:30:15
0:29:13
0:35:30
0:30:12
0:28:28
0:29:17
0:30:02
0:31:38
0:33:52
0:36:24
0:29:51
0:30:57
0:30:59
0:31:19
0:31:01
0:30:14
0:31:55
0:33:02
0:29:13
0:34:.04
0:30:43
0:31:03
0:32:55
0:30:49
0:32:59
0:34:13
0:34:.08
0:32:27
0:31:59
0:32:37
0:33:08
0:33:14
0:33:24
0:32:23
0:35:07
0:36:00
0:37:08
0:33:17
0:33:16
0:32:21
0:32:46
0:32:08
0:31:33
0:28:55
0:38:22
0:33:49
0:35:11
0:32:05
0:35:13
0:36:05
0:29:35
0:32:43
0:40:02
0:33:29
0:34:29
0:33:22
0:32:35
0:29:39
0:33:11
0:34:01
0:34:44
0:35:04

WEX 3
0:45:30
0:46:48
0:47:07
0:46:11
0:47:19
0:47:48
0:51:18
0:51:26
0:51:24
0:50:28
0:49:04
0:55:57
0:54:31
0:52:49
0:55:13
0:53:03
0:56:19
0:54:47
0:54:.09
0:50:55
0:54:21
0:55:32
0:57:36
0:56:54
0:53:22
0:56:05
0:55:38
0:56:47
0:56:28
0:54:55
0:57:29
0:57:34
0:51:16
0:56:30
0:56:35
0:56:45
0:59:37
1:00:00
0:59:03
1:02:19
0:59:18
0:58:52
0:56:34
1:00:47
0:58:41
1:00:45
0:57:20
0:59:11
1:00:02
1:08:12
1:03:38
0:59:44
0:57:31
0:56:39
0:57:15
0:59:09
0:56:37
0:55:34
1:07:02
0:59:16
1:01:48
0:58:14
1:08:25
1:06:13
1:03:48
0:57:18
1:05:03
0:59:59
1:01:19
1:02:31
0:59:40
0:57:26
1:02:39
1:04:23
1:01:00
1:05:14

WEX 4
0:56:56
0:59:07
0:59:14
0:59:56
1:00:05
1:01:52
1:04:07
1:05:37
1:04:09
1:05:40
1:03:41
1:10:01
1:07:43
1:07:04
1:10:33
1:08:01
1:13:53
1:08:48
1:08:54
1:06:24
1:08:35
1:09:06
1:13:55
1:11:53
1:09:21
1:10:50
1:11:58
1:13:07
1:12:42
1:08:55
1:14:07
1:12:03
1:07:29
1:10:28

:12:38

14:14

:14:10

:16:28

:17:.04

:18:13

:156:46

:15:59

:10:58

:16:42

:15:48

:16:43

:114:31

:15:28

:17:12

:25:05

:20:16

:17:10

14:46

:13:18

:12:54

:156:44

:12:34

:11:47

:24:49

:17:52

:19:15

:16:31

:21:53

:22:18

:22:52

:12:36

:21:32

:20:12

:18:58

:19:48

:18:24

:14:51

1:19:06

1:21:59

1:19:11

1:22:37

WEX 5
1:10:56
1:12:25
1:12:53
1:14:.00
1:14:16
1:15:49
1:18:31
1:20:31
1:20:05
1:21:12
1:19:39
1:25:01
1:23:20
1:22:25
1:25:54
1:24:51
1:31:.09
1:26:53
1:24:57
1:22:50
1:25:21
1:26:09
1:28:53
1:27:45
1:26:12
1:27:13
1:28:16
1:30:23
1:31:48
1:26:12
1:31:07
1:29:07
1:23:51
1:25:09
1:29:06
1:31:18
1:31:52
1:34:57
1:35:38
1:35:53
1:33:27
1:34:16
1:27:48
1:33:46
1:36:52
1:34:37
1:32:35
1:31:15
1:33:26
1:43:32
1:39:22
1:35:06
1:32:53
1:30:09
1:30:07
1:32:55
1:31:35
1:30:05
1:41:57
1:34:.06
1:35:39
1:34:12
1:40:12
1:39:32
1:42:29
1:34:10
1:38:23
1:36:42
1:42:01
1:39:01
1:36:59
1:36:43
1:38:06
1:41:48
1:37:40
1:42:08

WEX 6
1:30:59
1:33:10
1:32:41
1:35:32
1:36:19
1:37:48
1:41:.02
1:42:32
1:40:49
1:43:52
1:44:30
1:45:51
1:46:51
1:45:41
1:50:34
1:49:43
1:51:40
1:52:48
1:47:59
1:46:46
1:51:.04
1:52:33
1:52:55
1:50:35
1:63:12
1:51:13
1:54:01
1:56:24
1:55:46
1:54:40
1:567:31
1:565:40
1:52:10
1:565:49
1:565:31
1:56:22
1:565:26
2:00:17
2:00:21
2:01:07
1:59:14
2:01:04
2:04:34
2:00:07
2:01:40
2:00:13
1:569:51
1:58:20
1:69:22
2:09:09
2:08:23
2:02:25
1:58:03
1:57:56
1:58:45
1:59:16
1:568:11
2:00:58
2:07:56
2:02:27
2:00:05
2:00:56
2:08:49
2:06:01
2:10:49
2:03:53
2:02:10
2:05:09
2:10:43
2:07:19
2:02:40
2:03:46
2:06:46
2:07:38
2:04:23
2:09:24

WEX 7
1:43:38
1:45:21
1:44:47
1:48:11
1:49:07
1:50:55
1:565:07
1:56:32
1:54:53
1:568:31
2:00:40
2:01:44
2:01:09
2:00:35
2:03:59
2:04:36
2:03:56
2:06:23
2:04:04
2:02:20
2:06:29
2:07:53
2:08:56
2:05:54
2:08:40
2:07:02
2:10:10
2:09:51
2:11:45
2:11:55
2:12:59
2:09:54
2:07:00
2:12:17
2:13:52
2:14:12
2:12:23
2:14:39
2:16:52
2:17:19
2:16:02
2:17:28
2:19:17
2:16:30
2:16:09
2:17:01
2:15:47
2:14:03
2:16:56
2:26:02
2:25:01
2:19:21
2:19:47
2:14:36
2:18:09
2:16:10
2:17:.04
2:20:30
2:25:26
2:19:20
2:19:58
2:17:46
2:26:15
2:24:12
2:26:30
2:23:43
2:24:38
2:21:34
2:26:04
2:25:29
2:20:53
2:23:59
2:24:.04
2:24:30
2:23:20
2:25:59

WEX 8
1:57:11
1:58:44
1:57:53
2:02:46
2:02:55
2:04:32
2:09:46
2:11:17
2:11:07
2:14:23
2:15:19
2:17:47
2:16:05
2:16:15
2:19:48
2:20:00
2:18:22
2:22:55
2:19:37
2:19:59
2:21:52
2:25:43
2:25:.08
2:24:15
2:25:15
2:27:12
2:26:27
2:26:17
2:27:13
2:28:39
2:29:58
2:25:54
2:24:54
2:29:53
2:32:13
2:31:51
2:29:45
2:30:30
2:34:31
2:33:45
2:32:58
2:34:26
2:33:49
2:33:38
2:35:06
2:34:21
2:34:57
2:31:53
2:33:43
2:41:40
2:41:47
2:38:08
2:37:51
2:35:43
2:38:14
2:36:59
2:37:04
2:39:51
2:43:10
2:36:09
2:38:47
2:33:43
2:43:35
2:43:48
2:42:12
2:41:46
2:43:39
2:38:02
2:42:49
2:44:42
2:41:11
2:42:13
2:43:46
2:40:41
2:41:37
2:43:53

WEX 9

2:15:48
2:18:23
2:18:45
2:22:12
2:25:10
2:26:01
2:33:41
2:33:32
2:32:34
2:37:05
2:38:45
2:40:50
2:41:28
2:41:26
2:44:37
2:43:23
2:42:00
2:46:00
2:45:10
2:44:52
2:48:31
2:48:02
2:48:11
2:50:40
2:50:22
2:52:57
2:51:26
2:52:16
2:52:18
2:53:29
2:53:01
2:53:27
2:50:58
2:55:03
2:57:03
2:55:25
2:56:37
2:58:03
2:58:20
2:58:16
2:57:51
2:57:06
2:57:01
2:58:50
3:02:01
3:01:40
3:.01:16
3:00:41
2:59:40
3:04:01
3:06:38
3:04:28
3:01:13
3:04:03
3:04:43
3:04:53
3:06:28
3:.07:54
3:06:51
3:05:02
3:05:53
3:05:28
3:06:30
3:08:03
3:09:23
3:04:48
3:05:05
3:09:28
3:09:27
3:07:29
3:09:49
3:10:34
3:11:20
3:12:24
3:10:04
3:12:27

Einlauf
2:27:16
2:30:11
2:30:45
2:35:.02
2:37:53
2:38:57
2:46:22
2:46:49
2:47:03
2:51:17
2:54:00
2:54:54
2:55:01
2:56:52
2:58:13
2:58:14
2:59:46
2:59:51
2:59:52
3:00:33
3:01:05
3:02:09
3:04:40
3:05:31
3:05:49
3:06:02
3:06:19
3:06:36
3:06:54
3:07:35
3:07:41
3:08:18
3:08:18
3:09:42
3:10:55
3:11:01
3:11:39
3:13:11
3:13:29
3:13:41
3:14:15
3:14:42
3:14:43
3:16:07
3:16:29
3:16:55
3:17:11
3:17:42
3:18:22
3:18:23
3:19:19
3:19:50
3:20:09
3:20:16
3:20:43
3:21:14
3:21:35
3:21:38
3:21:41
3:21:43
3:22:04
3:22:13
3:22:39
3:22:40
3:22:47
3:22:48
3:22:49
3:22:55
3:23:24
3:23:36
3:26:51
3:27:16
3:27:37
3:27:44
3:27:48
3:28:20
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15
63
42
36
95
87
57
46
90
110
82
108
116
55
51
45
117
39
67
106
64
72
89
34
29
20

112

17
74
18
115
130
14
12
91
92
109
10
19
16
127

22
49
78

93
125
11
24
30

TSV Hechendorf Damen |
TSV Hechendorf Herren Il
"'AJS-Flitzer" Herren
Proton-Motor

TC Herrsching

Rusti Express

LG Schreinerei Martin Graeb
SV Sé&cking Tennis

'Die Albatrosse" Tutzing
Workout - Fitness - Wellness
LG alpetour

SV Inning Herren |l

Speedy Probstales CPG

LF Hochstadt Hobby I

SV Wangen

SV Sécking Herren Il

LC Hassloch/DUW
Blaskapelle W&thsee "Holz"
TSV Gauting Bergsport H Il
avodag AG

TSV Hechendorf Herren IV

LC Buchendorf Herren Il

'Die AuRenseiter" Il

DAV Vierseenland Herren |l
LG Pharmatechnik Starnberg
TSV Tutzing LA Damen

DAV Vierseenland Damen
TV Planegg-Krailing D I

SC Wé&thsee Damen I

TSV Gauting Bergsport Damen
Fairchild Dornier Entwicklun
LC Buchendorf Damen

LF Hochstadt Hobby il
TQ-Altersvorsorgewerk
Guichinger Wald- und Wiesenl
SC Tutzing

'Die Blindschleichen"

Staatl. Berufliches Zentrum
TSV Hechendorf Herren V

SV Sécking Damen
Sportstudio Herrsching D

TSV Hechendorf Damen |l

HS Products Karosseriesystem
D'Herrschinger Auf und Davo
Barbie Girls

SC Wathsee TT "40mm-Spezial
Alpenverein Gilching Il

SC Wathsee Damen I
Viewpoint Bildverarbeitung
TSV Starnberg Fitness Damen
"'AJS-Flitzer" Damen

SV Inning Damen

IWL Machtlfing

@

T000IT0ITr00IrxT000InwI00ITIT0OrxT00000I T I I I T T I I IIIwnwIITTTITTTITITITITITO

0:16:02
0:15:09
0:14:20
0:15:58
0:16:01
0:17:28
0:15:27
0:16:44
0:16:20
0:20:15
0:16:54
0:16:45
0:17:30
0:16:59
0:15:21
0:16:13
0:12:16
0:15:10
0:14:00
0:14:30
0:16:31
0:16:09
0:16:47
0:16:38
0:18:41
0:15:52
0:17:29
0:19:10
0:17:46
0:18:23
0:18:46
0:16:06
0:16:43
0:15:34
0:15:45
0:17:36
0:19:53
0:14:.06
0:15:41
0:16:58
0:15:05
0:18:23
0:22:06
0:14:46
0:16:51
0:17:17
0:20:48
0:18:09
0:37:33
0:18:07
0:22:14
0:21:22
0:23:42

0:34:35
0:33:56
0:33:26
0:34:57
0:33:59
0:37:32
0:33:05
0:35:25
0:34:56
0:38:24
0:36:43
0:39:47
0:37:10
0:36:20
0:32:42
0:35:03
0:30:11
0:34:23
0:34:47
0:34:.07
0:34:10
0:37:27
0:36:27
0:35:49
0:34:37
0:35:15
0:37:30
0:41:01
0:39:16
0:38:18
0:35:46
0:36:11
0:38:07
0:33:00
0:36:50
0:35:32
0:38:36
0:34:40
0:40:26
0:37:38
0:35:40
0:39:04
0:41:12
0:35:34
0:36:42
0:37:54
0:41:54
0:46:15
0:59:21
0:40:50
0:42:34
0:47:03
0:50:21

1:02:42
1:02:59
0:59:20
1:07:41
1:02:51
1:05:48
0:58:42
1:01:42
1:04:39
1:02:00
1:08:28
1:09:15
1:06:08
1:02:49
1:06:47
1:04:11
0:56:32
1:07:07
1:02:26
1:05:23
1:05:32
1:04:05
1:01:40
1:05:26
1:08:56
1:03:53
1:06:09
1:11:156
1:09:12
1:08:44
1:04:37
1:05:59
1:05:31
1:00:40
1:06:35
1:05:26
1:11:53
1:07:15
1:13:51
1:12:15
1:01:47
1:10:39
1:12:41
1:06:20
1:08:00
1:09:04
1:14:37
1:19:26
1:29:19
1:14:29
1:11:45
1:24:38
1:19:28

1:19:26
1:19:24
1:18:29
1:25:49
1:19:40
1:29:27
1:17:18
1:18:53
1:23:57
1:20:37
1:24:11
1:28:06
1:25:35
1:22:33
1:26:15
1:19:03
1:26:31
1:24:.04
1:19:37
1:22:16
1:23:11
1:21:20
1:21:47
1:24:.09
1:20:27
1:21:50
1:23:59
1:26:33
1:27:27
1:28:18
1:23:06
1:24:02
1:29:18
1:22:36
1:26:36
1:23:43
1:33:22
1:32:03
1:31:54
1:32:50
1:22:14
1:30:25
1:32:49
1:26:49
1:27:01
1:31:22
1:37:38
1:39:00
1:44:09
1:33:29
1:34:51
1:46:28
1:46:04

1:38:43
1:38:00
1:38:12
1:44:25
1:38:26
1:46:19
1:37:10
1:36:32
1:46:05
1:42:23
1:45:36
1:46:43
1:44:53
1:44:38
1:45:24
1:37:32
1:46:33
1:42:20
1:41:20
1:40:25
1:42:18
1:43:59
1:45:54
1:45:38
1:39:48
1:42:35
1:47:55
1:46:22
1:46:49
1:46:48
1:42:26
1:45:25
1:50:12
1:48:48
1:48:30
1:46:25
1:54:05
1:562:16
1:50:29
1:563:01
1:42:25
1:562:28
1:563:49
1:48:23
1:49:30
1:50:14
2:01:20
1:569:44
2:05:33
1:58:14
2:02:58
2:10:35
2:12:32

2:08:09
2:06:49
2:06:06
2:12:19
2:08:28
2:13:42
2:09:40
2:04:12
2:10:11
2:12:49
2:08:24
2:14:.04
2:12:48
2:12:02
2:11:41
2:05:49
2:15:22
2:15:59
2:11:14
2:05:26
2:11:.00
2:14:.08
2:14:46
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